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be accompanied

your name and student num!

: Tuesday at noon.

partially furnished, rent neg. Call 457-
2931 for more details.

With optiontotake over lease of one bedroom
in two bedroom apt. 80 Biggs St. Apt. #18.
Fully equipped kitchen with dishwasher;
balcony; carpet throughout. Rent is $180/
mo, plus utilities. Excellent location, only 15
min from campus by foot; on bus route. Call
457-1131 and ask for Rich or Scott.

2 bedroom apt. from May 1 - Aug 31, with
option to take over lease. $500/mo plus heat
and lights (very inexpensive) located on 127
Biggs St. Great view of the river. New apt.
with patio and a jacuzzi. Partly fumished if

nec. Phone 457-0985 and ask for Sylvie or

Stacey.

Graham St. May 1 - Aug. 30, huge one

bedroom (enough for 2) partially fumished
storage room, laundry facilities, excellent
location, 30 sec for UNB 10 sec to bus stop.
$400/mo. 451-0797.

Available May 1 until Aug. 31. Ultra modem
twobedroomapartment in brand new building
only minutes from campus. Completely
fumished including micro-wave, dishwasher,
oak cupboards, mini blinds, TV, VCR and
living roomfurniture. Bedroom furniture and
kitchen necessities available. Located in
security building with storage and laundry
facilities and parking. Very spacious, an

~ unbeatable price, (reduced). Call459-8114,

possible option of renewing the lease.

April 1- Sept. 30, 1 bedroomapt. overlooking
theriver, 25 Boyne court in a security building
with laundry facilities. $542/mo including

heat and hot water. Perfect for couples 458-
0099,

One bedroom apt. on Woodstock rd. for
sublet beginning May 1. Option to renew
lease in Sept. $450/mo includes heat, hot
water, storage and lots of parking, 457-
1272

1 min. to UNB, 2bedrooms available inafour
bedroom apt. for the summer. 706 Graham
Ave. Best offer. 457-2315, ask for Jason.

Available May 1, 2bedroom apt. in a security
building, located at 9 Forest Hill Road. Apt.
has all major appliances including a
dishwasher. Laundry facilities are located in
the building and there is also free parking.
Only 5 min. walk to UNB. Looking for
someone to take over lease or sublet. Call
451-8283.

Spacious 2 bedroom apt. in 18 unit building,
fumished, laundry facilities, 15 min. walk to
campus, only $300/mo + utilities. Call 455-
7338.

New modern, 2 bedroom apt. fits 3 easily, 5
mins fromcampus, security building, storage,
dishwasher and fully fumished, top floor
' corner apt. Call 451-9419,

' One bedroom in a large two bedroom apt. in
quiet building from May to Sept. Bedroom
furnished or unfumished. With laundry
facilities, parking, security building, storage
area. Rent $225 + half of utilities (neg.).

Standard Taxi

Storage
World

NEED STORAGE?
CALL452-0120

L

* Self-Serve Storage Units
8'x6', 8'x8', 8'x10' & Others
* Vehicle Storage
» Office & Warehouse Space

Call 452-0120

7

Prefer non-smoking male. May consider
sublet entire apt. (inquire) phone 452-7914.

Two bedroom apt. available May 1. Option
to renew lease in Sept. Security building,
heat, lights, hot water included. $495/mo.
457-0967.

Large 2 bedroom apt. with option to take
over lease. 10 min walk to campus $622/
mo, includes heat and hot water; laundry,
vending machines, parking, storage, security
building, 459-5983.

Large 3 bedroom house, new washer and
dryer, available dishwasher, patio, ceiling
fans in every room. 1 min from campus,
available May 1 to Sept. 1. Call 450-6755 or
450-6703.

May 1 to Sept. 1, one very large bedroom in
brand new 2bedroom apt. Laundry facilities,
balcony, dishwasher, parking, security
building. 5 minute from campus on Forest
Hill Rd. rent neg. Call and leave message
457-3856.

2 bedroom basement apt. to sublet May 1
with option to renew lease in Aug. $500/mo.
neg., includes utilities (except phone and
cable), call 455-2509 or call 455-8117 and
ask for Julie.

Two bedroom apt. on 9 Forest Hill, partially
furnished, modem, fridge, stove, and
dishwasher, will sublet to you for $550/mon
plus damage deposit or $650/mo (we pay
$500 damage deposit for you). Can easily
accommodate 4 people, call 450-9316,
serious inquiries only.

Fourbedroom house for May 1 with optionto
take over the lease. Greal location to
everything, on the comer of Beaverbrook
and Regent St. If interested please call 451-
1506.

a co-op option.

@ trainers

Your ticket to the 21st Century

The information Management Department, Mount
Saint Vincent University, offers a Bachelor of
Applied Arts (Information Management) which
provides education ininformation managernent and
integrated office systems. The 20-unit degree has

Prepare for careers such as:
e information managers

® user support specialists
e technical support managers

Applications are now being accepted for the
1992-93 academic year.

For details call the Information Managsment
Department at (002) 443-4450, ext. 106,

Mount 8aint Vinoent University
Halifax, Nova Scotia B3M 2J8

4bedroom house, May 1 - Aug. 31, spacious,
private, air-conditioned, patio and barb-b-q
deck, dishwasher, semi-furnished, hardwood
floors, storage, parking, accessibility to
laundry facilities, close to UNB. Phone 457-
6026,

May 1 to Sept. 1, spacious two bedroom apt.
on second floor of older downtown house on
Charlotte St. between Regent and York.
Fully fumished, heat and cable TV included.
Large kitchen and sun-porch. Quiet non-
smoking ferales preferred. $450/mo. 459-
4190 between 5:00 and 8:00 pm.

Spacious, furnished and decorated 2
bedroom apt. from May 1- Aug. 31, with
option to renew lease. Front view of river in
a quiet security building. Clean, laundry
facilities, lounge and games room, on bus
route, 10 min walk to campus. $501/mo.,
452-7021.

May 1 to Aug. 31, modem and spacious, 2
bedroom apt. on Windsor St. (2 secs from
UNB). Fully furnished. Mustbe seen! $550/
mo hot water included. Priceis neg. females
g%plem (landlords rules). Call 459-

Room in a fully-furnished 2 bedroom apt.
Downtown location, 10 min walk to campus.
Available May 1 to Aug 31, with option to

e 0

AFTER FINALS

water included). Call 455-8404.

2 bedroom apt. partly fumished with large
living room and kitchen. Includes fridge,
slove, heat, hot water, parking, and cable.
20 min walk to UNB. 10 min to downtown,
457-2231.

4 bedroom on Graham Ave. $500/mo, May
1 to Aug. 31. Really good deal, 457-6062.

2 bedroom apt. from May til Aug. with option
to take over lease in Sept. Only 2 min from
campus, located at the top of Graham Ave.
2large bedrooms upstairs, kitchen and living
room downstairs, $600/mo, utilities not
included, 459-4969.

PARTY

Relax at Daytona Beach's
TEXAN 701 SOUTH.
Seven nights hotel only
$100. Deluxe Motorcoach
pkg. from $200. For
reservations please call

(416) 545-4214

May 1 to Aug. 31, fully furnished apt. for 2 or
3 people. 15 min. walk from campus and

downtown. Laundryfaciliiesavailable. $415/
mo includes heat and hot water, 451-9219.

One large bedroom with option to take over
the lease, 1222 Regent Heights, 13 minwalk
fromcampus. $495/mo, butwe have reduced
rentto $400/mo untilend of July. Ifinterested
call 450-7975 ask for Darren or Tony.

| 4/1 BOOKSTORE

1 60 Regent St.
458-5509

Paperback &Hardecover
SOMETHING FOR
EVERYONE
Bring in your trade

take over the lease. $250/mo (heat and hot _

Bachelor ap. available May 1 (or before)
until Aug. 31 with option to take over lease.
5 min walk to UNB and downtown. On
Church St. 457-4074 or 459-3932.

May (or July) 1 to Sept. 1, one bedroom in
two bedroom apt. Furnished, on Graham
Ave. 455-6805.

May - Aug, 2 bedroom in a three bedroom
apl. (female preferred) located on Graham
Ave., 1 min. from campus, 450-6770.

PHIL COLLINS/
GENESIS

2 nights May 29 & 30

From:
$239.00 per person (quad)
Incl: bus, 2 nights hotel, ticket
Call 453-1877 for more info.
presented by
Sports Plus Promotions and Goligers

2 bedroom fumished apt, includes utilities,
cable, microwave, balcony and on site
laundry facilities. Close to grocery stores,
pharmacy, bank, and university. May 1 to
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